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Club Team Name Name Telephone Email

NVFC BU11 Click on link NVFC Contacts

WVFC Grey Wolves Karen Song 778-723-3677 songkaren9@gmail.com

Ali Pirbhai 604-551-3211 ali@metrowest.ca

WVFC Orange Crush Julia Hlynsky 778-871-8024 juliahlynsky@gmail.com

Marko Markovic 604-339-9733 markovicmarko@me.com

WVFC Rockets Azadeh Marzara 604-404-1920 Azadeh.marzara@gmail.com

Dan Moran 236-999-2640 morandani@gmail.com

SYSA United 13A Alex Hodges 604-815-9448 alex_hodges-uk@yahoo.co.uk

Allison Green 778-970-0033 allison@allisongreen.com

Kathy Kozak 604-848-4642 kathydold@msn.com

SYSA United 13B Sarah Manwaring 604-849-3466 sarahmanjo@gmail.com

Kristy Black 778-846-3910 knewtonblack@gmail.com

WYSC Sea2Sky Christie Parrett 604-902-0880 christie.parrett1@gmail.com

Tim Parrett 604-902-7470 Tim.parrett@gmail.com

PYS Pemberton Antoine Arcand 604 388 8633 antoine_arcand@hotmail.com

Gus Cormack 604 6911 guscormack@gmail.com

BIFC Arrows Kelly Harper (604) 828-9408 kphuntingford@hotmail.com

Niul Bird 778.231.5361 niulbird@bowenfc.com

FFC Blues Walter Pecora 1-604-376-4873 valpecs@hotmail.com

Davide Dallavalle 604-339-6684 davide@falyacademy.com
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